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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
33.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hunt 00.0034 08153 0 0Rebel

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
46.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 00.0028 12001 0 0Victoria

49.76 1 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0029 12157 0 0Andy Boy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0030 12176 0 0Shameless

34.02 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Albrizio 00.0031 12369 0 0Grace

40.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marlow 00.0032 12373 0 0Victory

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lang 10.0033 12375 0 0Gunner

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
37.35 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Albrizio 00.0021 16231 100 0Joey

38.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0022 16238 100 0Emma

51.16 6 1 1 10NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 00.0020 16206 0 0Loa

29.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 00.0024 16389 0 0Pivot

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0023 16240 0 0Shelby

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
32.73 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0017 20306 100 0Mel

35.89 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 00.0013 20299 100 0Cadence

42.44 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Haynes 00.005 20247 0 0Karat

41.57 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Stevenson 00.006 20250 0 0Sir

35.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nally 00.008 20258 0 0Flirt

37.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0010 20275 0 0Carly

32.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lechner 00.0011 20292 0 0Tag

41.91 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McNeil 00.0012 20297 0 0Honest Abe

42.45 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Buchma 00.0014 20300 0 0Flip

39.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Marden 00.0016 20304 0 0Champ

28.49 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Hanlon 00.0018 20396 0 0Pizzazz

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Muller 10.0019 20408 0 0Paige

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.007 20253 0 0Dynamo

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Washburn 00.009 20270 0 0Blaze

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doering 00.0015 20303 0 0Siri

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.002 24327 0 0Silhouette

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cannerelli 10.003 24420 0 0Pivo

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C344 0 0Chick
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
39.73 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0026 12096 100 0Ferris B.

46.97 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0025 12092 0 0Melody

12/28/2019 Page 1 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Watkins 00.0027 12095 0 0Buddy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.004 20122 0 0Gus
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